DEMONSTRATION DOCUMENT ONLY
PROVIDED BY DOCUSIGN ONLINE SIGNING SERVICE
999 3rd Ave, Suite 1700 • Seattle • Washington 98104 • (206) 219-0200
www.docusign.com

## Routable document for licensing US patent 9,887,989 to a web site

Licensor: Pom	ian & Corella, LLC, d.b.a. Pomcor
Domain name	of web site: example.com
Size of web sit	e: no more than 1000 users
One-time licer	nse fee: US dollars
Client name: _	John Doe
Client email:	johndoe@pomcor.com
Payment by cr	edit card
Signature #1	L: License Offer
123937-99 and number 12394 recordation da	ella, LLC, a limited liability company registered in Oregon with registry number d doing business under the trade name Pomcor registered in Oregon with registry 13-91, has been assigned US Patent 9,887,989 as shown in the patent assignment atabase of the USPTO at reel/frame 042144/0362. Francisco Corella is the sole CEO of Pomcor.
John Doe	has stated an interest in obtaining a license to use the invention
claimed by the	e patent in the web site with domain name example.com, which
claimed by the has no more the The undersign John Doe	<del></del>
claimed by the has no more the undersign John Doe credit card usi	e patent in the web site with domain name <a href="example.com">example.com</a> , which han <a href="mailto:1000">1000</a> users.  ed, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, offers to sell such a license to  for a one-time license fee of <a href="mailto:100.00">100.00</a> , payable payable by
claimed by the has no more the undersign John Doe credit card usi	e patent in the web site with domain name _example.com, which han _1000 users.  ed, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, offers to sell such a license to for a one-time license fee of _100.00, payable payable by ng the form below.
claimed by the has no more the undersign John Doe credit card usi This offer will of Signature:	e patent in the web site with domain name example.com, which han 1000 users.  ed, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, offers to sell such a license to for a one-time license fee of 100.00, payable payable by ng the form below.  expire in 30 days.  Docusigned by:  Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, offers to sell such a license to 100.00, payable payable by ng the form below.
claimed by the has no more the undersign John Doe credit card usi This offer will of Signature: Name:	e patent in the web site with domain name _example.com
claimed by the has no more the undersign John Doe credit card usi This offer will designature:  Name:  Company:	e patent in the web site with domain name _example.com

## **Signature #2: Offer Acceptance**

The undersigned, <u>John Doe</u>		, acc	, accepts the offer, declares that the web site			
with domain n	ame_example.com	ha	s no more than	1000	users, and	
authorizes Pomcor to charge the amount of $\underline{}$			US dolla	rs for the	purchase of the	
license to the f	following credit card:					
Card number: 123412341234						
Expiration: 012025						
Security code: 000						
Zip code:						
Cardholder name:						
	DocuSigned by:					
Signature:	John Doc 5ABDF0F786CE450					
Client name:	John Doe					
Client email:	johndoe@pomcor.com					
Date:	9/19/2023					

## **Signature #3: Payment Receipt and License Grant**

The undersigned, Francisco Corella, on behalf of Pomcor, acknowledges receipt of a payment of 100.00 US dollars by credit card for the purchase of the license, and hereby grants a license to use the invention claimed by US patent 9,887,989 in the web site with domain name example.com .

	DocuSigned by:
Signature:	Francisco Corella  AF9C7838D85A417
Name:	Francisco Corella
Company:	Pomcor
Title:	Sole member and CEO
Email:	fcorella@pomcor.com
Date:	9/19/2023